# William P. Clements H.S. Band & Color Guard

### CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP 2024-2025



Greetings,

We are pleased to hear of your interest in becoming a sponsor for Clements High School Marching Band and Color Guard. Our Band and Color Guard is already prepping for the June 2024 – May 2025 sponsorship year, and we are in need of your financial support!

As a result of our program growth, some of the wish list items include the following: trailer repairs, PA speakers, music stands, visual props, Color Guard floor, Color Guard costumes, and marching tower renovations. Many of these items cost in excess of \$5,000 for a single purchase.

# These past few years have been very productive, with the following honors in addition to many other successes in the music arena:

- 39th year receiving a Division 1 UIL marching award
- Katy Marching Contest Grand Champion
- Consistent UIL Area Marching Contest Finalist and Area Champion
- Consistent qualifications for the State 6A Marching Contest in the Alamodome
- Concert 1 Band recognition through Mark of Excellence, a national honor
- Indoor Percussion Ensemble Regional, Area and State Champions and participated in WGI World Championships
- Color Guard is a WGI Regional Finalist and Champion amongst the best schools in the Southwest United States
- Symphonic Band named Texas State Honor Band Finalist 9th place in the state amongst 6A schools
- Symphonic Band was invited to the prestigious Midwest Band and Orchestra Clinic in Chicago. Picked out of 83 bands from across the world to participate in the largest Band and Orchestra Conference in the Country

To continue our tradition of excellence, and to maintain our quality program, we must reach out to our local community to help us fund the costs of transportation, instruments, and outside clinicians. This is particularly true since the state has reduced funding for Fine Arts programs in recent years. Therefore, your contribution means more than ever to these dedicated, hardworking students.

Becoming a sponsor is easy! The sponsor form is enclosed, indicating various levels of sponsorship, along with additional incentives/exposure for each level. The Clements Band and Color Guard Booster Club is a 501(c)3 organization, so all donations are tax deductible!

We would be honored to have your support. Thank you in advance for your willingness to make a difference in the lives of our young men and women!

Any questions can be directed to Jeff Johnson at Jeff.Johnson@fortbendisd.com.

Respectfully,

*Jeff Johnson*Band Director | Clements High School

# William P. Clements H.S. Band & Color Guard

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP 2024-2025



We are pleased to offer the following sponsorship opportunities for the 2024-2025 marching band season.

# THE RANGER SPONSOR - \$5,000

As a Ranger Sponsor your donation will provide the following:

- \* Logo Displayed on the side of "Big Blue" marching band trailer
- \* Logo on banner displayed on all FBISD football games
- \* 4 Marching Band Show T-Shirts & Recognition Team Photo Frame to display
- \* Logo on back of Marching Band Show T-Shirt
- \* Full page digital add in all concert programs
- \* Promotion on CHS Band website and social media pages with an option to tag your page

# PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$2,500

As a Platinum Sponsor your donation will provide the following:

- \* Logo Displayed on the back of "Big Blue" marching band trailer
- \* Logo on banner displayed on all FBISD football games
- \* Half page digital add in all concert programs
- \* Logo on back of Marching Band Show T-Shirt
- \* 3 Marching Band Show T-Shirts & Recognition Team Photo Frame to display
- \* Promotion on CHS Band website and social media pages with an option to tag your page

# **SLIVER SPONSOR - \$1,000**

As a Silver Sponsor your donation will provide the following:

- \* Logo on banner displayed on all FBISD football games
- \* Logo displayed all concert programs
- \* Logo on back of Marching Band Show T-Shirt
- \* 2 Marching Band Show T-Shirts & Recognition Team Photo Frame to display
- \* Promotion on CHS Band website and social media pages with an option to tag your page

### **BRONZE SPONSOR - \$500**

As a Bronze Sponsor your donation will provide the following:

- Logo on banner displayed on all FBISD football games
- \* Name recognition in digital concert programs
- \* Logo on back of Marching Band Show T-Shirt
- \* 1 Marching Band Show T-Shirts & Recognition Team Photo Frame to display
- \* Promotion on CHS Band website and social media pages with an option to tag your page

#### SOCIAL SPONSOR - \$500

As a Social Sponsor your donation will provide the following:

- \* Logo on banner displayed on all FBISD football games
- \* Name recognition in digital concert programs
- \* Promotion on CHS Band website and social media pages with an option to tag your page

# William P. Clements H.S. Band & Color Guard

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP 2024-2025



# **CHS Band & Guard Sponsorship Agreement**

PLEASE PRINT

The Ranger Sponsor - \$2,500	☐ Silver Sponsor - \$1,000	☐ Social Sponsor - \$250
☐ Platinum Sponsor - \$1,500	☐ Bronze Sponsor - \$500	
	Total A	mount Due:
Business or Family Name: (To Be Displayed)		
Contact Person:		
Contact Person:Address:Phone:		

### In order to receive recognition payment must be received by June 1, 2024

There are several ways you can make your donation payment:

#### BY CHECK:

Check payable to: Clements High School Band and Color Guard Booster

Mail check AND this form to: P.O. Box 19756, Sugar Land, TX 77479

#### PAY ONLINE:

Scan the QR Code to pay by credit card or zelle.
(Small Card Fee will be applied when paying by credit card.)



### **FINAL DETAILS & CONTACTS**

- \* Sponsorship Deadline for the 2024-2025 Marching Season is June 1st.
- \* All logos, graphics, payments and company information must be received by July 1st in order to ensure accurate placement and to meet order deadlines.
- \* Reminder The CHS Band And Color Guard Booster Club Is A 501c(3) Organization

If you have any additional questions, please contact:

Jamie vanWunnik, Sponsorship Coordinator | 281-492-8813 | CHSBandGuardSponsorship@gmail.com Jeff Johnson, CHS Band Director | 281-634-2249 | Jeff.Johnson@fortbendisd.com

THANK YOU VERY MUCH FOR YOUR GENEROSITY & SUPPORT OF FINE ARTS IN OUR SCHOOLS!